STRAND AND PIER HOTEL
HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
KGM #15392
ENTITLEMENT PACKAGE
(PRELIMINARY – NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION)
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
FIXTURE CATALOG CUT SHEETS
Contact:

LMDN  48V
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HOW TO ORDER
Select: Select:Select: Select:Select:
FX-10INTEGRATED POINT SOURCE LED AT GREEN WALLS
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-11INGRADE PATH LIGHT
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-12CABLE MOUNTED DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-13SURFACE MOUNTED DOWNLIGHT
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-14SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR LED
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-14SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR LED
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-14SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR LED
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-14SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR LED
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-14SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR LED
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-14SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR LED
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-14SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR LED
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA
FX-14SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR LED
2 7 0  C O R A L   C I R C L E   |  E L   S E G U N D O ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 4 5  |  T E L : 3 1 0. 5 5 2 .2 1 9 1   |  F A  X : 3 1 0 . 5 5 2 . 2 1 9 2
STRAND AND PIER HOTEL | HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA